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> GENERAL NURSING AND M1DW1FERY-I YEAR

DATE
10/07/2021
13/07/2021
15/07/2021
17/07/2021

TIME
09:00 am to 12:00 pm
09:00 am to 12:00 pm
09:00 am to 12:00 pm
09:00 am to 12:00 pm

SUBJECT
Bio-Science
Behavioural Science
Fundamental of Nursing
Community Health Nursing-I

> GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY-11 YEAR

DATE
12/07/2021
14/07/2021
16/07/2021
19/07/2021

TIME
09:00 am to 12:00pm
09:00 am to 12:00 pm
09:00 am to 12:00pm
09:00 am to 12:00 pm

SUBJECT
Medical Surgical Nursing - 1
Medical Surgical Nursing - II
Mental Health & Psychiatric Nursing
Child Health Nursing

> GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY-III YEAR

DATE
10/07/2021
12/07/2021
13/07/2021

TIME
09:00 am to 12:0()pm
09:00 am to 12:00 pm
09:00 am to I2:0()pm

SUBJECT
Midwifery and Gynaecological Nursing
Paediatric Nursing (old course)
Community Health Nursing - II


